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DRY FOOD

N&D ANCESTRAL GRAIN

CHICKEN & POMEGRANATE STARTER
FOR PUPPIES, UP TO 2 MONTHS OF AGE

Calorie Content (calculated) at a moisture content of 7%: M.E. (CEN) 4299kcal/kg - 17.99MJ/kg – 1cup = 105g = 451kcal/cup

Projected weight at 
maturity

2kg 
(4.4 lbs)

5kg 
(11 lbs)

7kg 
(15.4 lbs)

10kg 
(22 lbs)

15kg
(33.1lbs)

20kg
(44.1 lbs)

25kg
(55.1 lbs)

30kg 
(66.1 lbs)

40kg
 (88.2 lbs)

50kg 
(110.2 lbs)

60kg
 (132.3 lbs)

70kg 
(154.3 lbs)

Dog’s age: 2-3 weeks — — — — — — 25g - 0.25c 25g - 0.25c 30g - 0.33c 30g - 0.33c 30g - 0.33c 30g - 0.33c
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Dog’s age: 3-4 weeks 10g - 0.20c 10g - 0.20c 10g - 0.20c 30g - 0.33c 30g - 0.33c 75g - 0.75c 80g - 0.75c 100g - 1.00c 110g - 1.00c 120g - 1.25c 130g - 1.25c 135g - 1.33c

Dog’s age: 4-5 weeks 25g - 0.25c 25g - 0.25c 30g - 0.33c 65g - 0.75c 90g - 1.00c 145g - 1.50c 145g - 1.50c 155g - 1.50c 165g - 1.75c 180g - 1.75c 200g - 2.00c 210g - 2.00c

Dog’s age: 5-6 weeks 30g - 0.33c 80g - 0.75c 80g - 0.75c 110g - 1.00c 125g - 1.25c 155g - 1.50c 155g - 1.50c 175g - 1.75c 190g - 2.00c 200g - 2.00c 220g - 2.25c 235g - 2.33c

Dog’s age: 6-7 weeks 35g - 0.33c 110g - 1.00c 110g - 1.00c 135g - 1.33c 170g - 175c 210g - 2.00c 210g - 2.00c 225g - 2.25c 245g - 2.50c 265g - 2.75c 280g - 2.75c 300g - 3.00c

Dog’s age: 7-8 weeks 45g - 0.50c 135g - 1.33c 135g - 1.33c 180g - 1.75c 220g - 2.25c 265g - 2.75c 265g - 2.75c 300g - 3.00c 320g - 3.25c 345g - 3.50c 375g - 3.75c 400g - 4.00c


