N&D ANCESTRAL GRAIN

CHICKEN & POMEGRANATE STARTER



FOR PUPPIES, UP TO 2 MONTHS OF AGE

DRY FOOD

Calorie Content (calculated) at a moisture content of 7%: M.E. (CEN) 4299kcal/kg - 17.99MJ/kg - 1cup = 105q = 451kcal/cup

M	Projected weight at maturity	2kg (4.4 lbs)	5kg (11 lbs)	7kg (15.4 lbs)	10kg (22 lbs)	15kg (33.1lbs)	20kg (44.1 lbs)	25kg (55.1 lbs)	30kg (66.1 lbs)	40kg (88.2 lbs)	50kg (110.2 lbs)	60kg (132.3 lbs)	70kg (154.3 lbs)
nended Daily Jantity ms/Cups)	Dog's age: 2-3 weeks	_	_	_	_	_	_	25g - 0.25c	25g - 0.25c	30g - 0.33c	30g - 0.33c	30g - 0.33c	30g - 0.33c
	Dog's age: 3-4 weeks	10g - 0.20c	10g - 0.20c	10g - 0.20c	30g - 0.33c	30g - 0.33c	75g - 0.75c	80g - 0.75c	100g - 1.00c	110g - 1.00c	120g - 1.25c	130g - 1.25c	135g - 1.33c
	Dog's age: 4-5 weeks	25g - 0.25c	25g - 0.25c	30g - 0.33c	65g - 0.75c	90g - 1.00c	145g - 1.50c	145g - 1.50c	155g - 1.50c	165g - 1.75c	180g - 1.75c	200g - 2.00c	210g - 2.00c
	Dog's age: 5-6 weeks												
	Dog's age: 6-7 weeks	35g - 0.33c	110g - 1.00c	110g - 1.00c	135g - 1.33c	170g - 175c	210g - 2.00c	210g - 2.00c	225g - 2.25c	245g - 2.50c	265g - 2.75c	280g - 2.75c	300g - 3.00c
Rei	Dog's age: 7-8 weeks	45g - 0.50c	135g - 1.33c	135g - 1.33c	180g - 1.75c	220g - 2.25c	265g - 2.75c	265g - 2.75c	300g - 3.00c	320g - 3.25c	345g - 3.50c	375g - 3.75c	400g - 4.00c

